
4 822  TAGGART Zak William 25.06.2006 IRL 216 72.10 95 95 95 95 118 121 121 121 216

2 199  CANDEIAS Rodrigo 26.05.2006 POR 220 72.50 90 95 100 100 113 119 120 120 220

3 607  PATERNOSTER David 04.06.2008 SLO 190 71.25 85 89 91 91 113 117 120 117 208

1 185  PATERNOSTER Janez 09.05.2006 SLO 210 71.25 96 100 105 100 115 121 124 124 224

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN YO 73B
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA) - 02-10 JULY 2023

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Denise Offerman - CYP

Kim Tkachenko - UKR

Nedim Masic - BIH

Center Referee:

Sinem Varankay - TURReferee:

Martin Zung - SWE

Res. Referee:

Kanan Mustafayev - AZE

Regine Heuer - GER

Tech. Controller: Cesiano Paoloni - ITA

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrisvili - GEO

Marshall: Taisto Kuoppala - FIN

Timekeeper: Francisco Alonso - ESPEduard Simineanu - ROU

Vladan Mihajlovic - SRB

Session no.: 06/07 09:30 Weigh-In:07:30

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Erna Hedinsdottir - ISL

@Start:20



4 634  DABEK Florian 09.02.2008 POL 245 72.95 109 113 116 116 135 139 140 135 251

2 460  TUGUTCHII Constantin 11.08.2008 MDA 207 72.45 88 90 94 90 115 120 120 115 205

3 467  HREAPCA Stefan Cristian 22.09.2008 ROU 200 69.95 85 89 92 89 105 110 110 105 194

5 693  GALA Antonio 01.09.2008 ITA 230 72.35 95 100 103 100 120 120 127 120 220

1 449  DIMAS Georgios Marios 14.10.2009 GRE 175 72.25 75 78 80 80 85 90 93 90 170

10 911  DAMASCHIN Vasile 01.04.2008 MDA 210 72.15 85 89 92 89 115 120 125 120 209

9 910  LOUKAS Marios 28.11.2008 GRE 175 71.80 74 79 81 81 94 100 103 100 181

8 791  VASILONOKS Maksims 26.05.2008 LAT 235 72.65 107 112 116 112 128 134 135 135 247
7 767  ALIYEV Isa 13.01.2009 AZE 225 71.85 96 101 106 101 117 117 123 117 218

6 755  SUMEN Sefkan 21.07.2008 TUR 240 72.35 105 110 115 110 128 131 138 131 241

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN U15 73
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA) - 02-10 JULY 2023

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Denise Offerman - CYP

Kim Tkachenko - UKR

Nedim Masic - BIH

Center Referee:

Sandra Smith - GBRReferee:

Huseyin Bagci - TUR

Res. Referee:

Vitor Estevao - POR

Dagmar Witkowski - FRA

Tech. Controller: Cesiano Paoloni - ITA

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrisvili - GEO

Marshall: Taisto Kuoppala - FIN

Timekeeper: Francisco Alonso - ESPEduard Simineanu - ROU

Alexandru Guznac - MDA

Session no.: 06/07 11:00 Weigh-In:09:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Erna Hedinsdottir - ISL

@Start:21



4 574  GONZALEZ BORREGO Lucia 15.01.2007 ESP 162 48.55 68 70 73 73 88 91 91 88 161

2 412  TURKUSEVER Suna 02.10.2006 TUR 145 48.85 60 62 64 62 73 75 78 75 137

3 476  ANGELINI Tina Maria Luisa 03.03.2006 ITA 150 48.45 64 69 71 64 72 72 75 75 139

5 587  POPESCU Alina 18.11.2006 MDA 140 48.65 58 61 63 63 68 73 76 73 136

1 137  MARINIUC Mariana 15.10.2007 MDA 140 48.90 57 60 60 57 65 65 68 65 122

6 929  SANAY Leyla 19.06.2006 TUR 143 48.05 58 61 64 61 73 76 78 78 139

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN YO 49
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA) - 02-10 JULY 2023

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Tina Beiter - DEN

Kim Tkachenko - UKR

Denise Offerman - CYP

Nedim Masic - BIH

Center Referee:

Avni Boja - ALBReferee:

Viktor Slobodianuk - UKR

Res. Referee:

Natalia Priscepa - MDA

Kamilla Sidor-Tomaszek - POL

Tech. Controller: Colin Buckley - IRL

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrisvili - GEO

Marshall: Taisto Kuoppala - FIN

Timekeeper: Francisco Alonso - ESPEduard Simineanu - ROU

Vladan Mihajlovic - SRB

Session no.: 06/07 13:00 Weigh-In:11:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Erna Hedinsdottir - ISL

@Start:22



4 508  DOBRE Estefania Venusa Georgana 29.08.2006 ROU 175 54.70 69 73 73 69 90 90 95 90 159

2 377  KLABALOVA Radka 26.11.2006 CZE 145 54.30 60 63 65 65 80 83 84 80 145

3 426  MOERCK Ida 30.11.2006 DEN 158 54.25 63 66 68 66 83 85 89 85 151

5 618  GHIHANIS Maria 02.07.2006 ROU 170 55.00 68 70 74 74 88 91 94 94 168

1 253  MLYNARCZYK Andzelika 02.11.2007 POL 155 54.80 66 66 70 66 79 82 86 82 148

8 859  SAVOLAINEN Iiris 07.11.2006 FIN 150 53.80 64 67 67 67 78 81 81 78 145
7 666  JAUHOJARVI Matilda 29.01.2006 FIN 148 54.65 64 66 67 64 79 79 81 79 143

6 620  KIRAT Bahar 20.08.2006 TUR 168 55.00 69 72 75 72 89 91 97 91 163

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN YO 55
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA) - 02-10 JULY 2023

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Patrik Helgesson - SWE

Chiara Chifarelli - ITA

Enisa Masic - BIH

Center Referee:

Christian Lysenstoe - NORReferee:

David Spac - MDA

Res. Referee:

Katarina Roditi - GRE

Nazik Avdalyan - ARM

Tech. Controller: Jacek Goralski - POL

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrisvili - GEO

Marshall: Cristina Maftei - ROU

Timekeeper: Valentyn Oleshko - UKRAndreas Degwerth - AUT

Vadym Rudiak - UKR

Session no.: 06/07 15:00 Weigh-In:13:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Cesiano Paoloni - ITA

@Start:23



4 492  BEREGA Nicoleta 22.05.2008 MDA 105 66.60 42 42 46 46 53 58 61 61 107

2 339  BAILEY Martha Rae 01.10.2008 GBR 155 69.25 67 70 72 70 79 79 80 80 150

3 399  IONITA Cristina Ioana 08.05.2010 ROU 155 64.55 63 66 67 63 75 81 84 81 144

5 786  ARNAUDOVA Maria Aleksandra 02.10.2009 BUL 157 64.35 65 69 71 71 81 84 87 87 158

1 176  BULUT Yagmur 11.06.2009 TUR 156 70.30 63 63 66 66 80 83 86 83 149

7 992  YAKUT Saziye 25.03.2008 TUR 158 70.65 68 71 72 72 82 85 86 82 154

6 821  HORMAVIRTA Minni 08.09.2008 FIN 180 70.70 80 85 85 85 100 108 116 108 193

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN U15 71
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA) - 02-10 JULY 2023

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Patrik Helgesson - SWE

Chiara Chifarelli - ITA

Enisa Masic - BIH

Center Referee:

Martin Zung - SWEReferee:

Kanan Mustafayev - AZE

Res. Referee:

Regine Heuer - GER

Sinem Varankay - TUR

Tech. Controller: Jacek Goralski - POL

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrisvili - GEO

Marshall: Cristina Maftei - ROU

Timekeeper: Valentyn Oleshko - UKRAndreas Degwerth - AUT

Vladan Mihajlovic - SRB

Session no.: 06/07 17:00 Weigh-In:15:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Cesiano Paoloni - ITA

@Start:24



4 201  DEELEY Rhys 30.10.2006 GBR 231 68.00 95 100 105 100 125 131 131 125 225

2 56  STANIAK Fabian 29.03.2006 POL 245 72.40 105 110 110 105 126 131 139 131 236

3 142  JAJVANI Goga 07.01.2006 GEO 290 72.75 130 134 138 134 147 153 161 161 295

5 236  MEZINSKIS Kevins 13.07.2007 LAT 230 72.45 98 102 104 102 118 123 123 118 220

1 43  STRZELCZYK Jan 12.10.2007 POL 230 72.95 98 102 104 102 115 123 123 115 217

10 743  ALMAMMADOV Ravin 15.02.2006 AZE 300 72.25 130 130 137 137 160 162 162 162 299

9 737  KLINGER Jonas 18.09.2006 AUT 250 72.75 106 111 114 114 133 138 140 140 254

8 727  GALLART LECHON Nolan 11.08.2007 ESP 234 70.55 96 101 104 101 127 127 131 127 228
7 543  OJALA Veikko Wolmari 08.07.2006 FIN 230 71.60 96 100 103 103 125 130 130 125 228

6 471  CANDEIAS Rafael 26.05.2006 POR 245 70.85 105 110 115 115 128 133 138 138 253

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN YO 73
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA) - 02-10 JULY 2023

President of jury:

Members of jury:

Patrik Helgesson - SWE

Chiara Chifarelli - ITA

Enisa Masic - BIH

Center Referee:

Huseyin Bagci - TURReferee:

Vitor Estevao - POR

Res. Referee:

Dagmar Witkowski - FRA

Sandra Smith - GBR

Tech. Controller: Jacek Goralski - POL

Competition Doctor: Zurab Kakhabrisvili - GEO

Marshall: Cristina Maftei - ROU

Timekeeper: Valentyn Oleshko - UKRAndreas Degwerth - AUT

Vadym Rudiak - UKR

Session no.: 06/07 19:00 Weigh-In:17:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

Cesiano Paoloni - ITA

@Start:25



10  DIMAS Georgios Marios 14.10.2009 GRE A 72.25 75 78 80 80

9  LOUKAS Marios 28.11.2008 GRE A 71.80 74 79 81 81

8  DAMASCHIN Vasile 01.04.2008 MDA A 72.15 85 89 92 89

7  HREAPCA Stefan Cristian 22.09.2008 ROU A 69.95 85 89 92 89

6  TUGUTCHII Constantin 11.08.2008 MDA A 72.45 88 90 94 90

5  GALA Antonio 01.09.2008 ITA A 72.35 95 100 103 100

4  ALIYEV Isa 13.01.2009 AZE A 71.85 96 101 106 101

3  SUMEN Sefkan 21.07.2008 TUR A 72.35 105 110 115 110

2  VASILONOKS Maksims 26.05.2008 LAT A 72.65 107 112 116 112

1  DABEK Florian 09.02.2008 POL A 72.95 109 113 116 116

RESULTS MEN 73 Kg U15 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023



10  DIMAS Georgios Marios 14.10.2009 GRE A 72.25 85 90 93 90

9  LOUKAS Marios 28.11.2008 GRE A 71.80 94 100 103 100

8  HREAPCA Stefan Cristian 22.09.2008 ROU A 69.95 105 110 110 105

7  TUGUTCHII Constantin 11.08.2008 MDA A 72.45 115 120 120 115

6  ALIYEV Isa 13.01.2009 AZE A 71.85 117 117 123 117

5  GALA Antonio 01.09.2008 ITA A 72.35 120 120 127 120

4  DAMASCHIN Vasile 01.04.2008 MDA A 72.15 115 120 125 120

3  SUMEN Sefkan 21.07.2008 TUR A 72.35 128 131 138 131

2  VASILONOKS Maksims 26.05.2008 LAT A 72.65 128 134 135 135

1  DABEK Florian 09.02.2008 POL A 72.95 135 139 140 135

RESULTS MEN 73 Kg U15 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  VASILONOKS Maksims 26.05.2008 LAT A 72.65 112 135 247

3  SUMEN Sefkan 21.07.2008 TUR A 72.35 110 131 241

4  GALA Antonio 01.09.2008 ITA A 72.35 100 120 220

5  ALIYEV Isa 13.01.2009 AZE A 71.85 101 117 218

6  DAMASCHIN Vasile 01.04.2008 MDA A 72.15 89 120 209

7  TUGUTCHII Constantin 11.08.2008 MDA A 72.45 90 115 205

8  HREAPCA Stefan Cristian 22.09.2008 ROU A 69.95 89 105 194

9  LOUKAS Marios 28.11.2008 GRE A 71.80 81 100 181

10  DIMAS Georgios Marios 14.10.2009 GRE A 72.25 80 90 170

RESULTS MEN 73 Kg U15 TOTAL

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023

1  DABEK Florian 09.02.2008 POL A 72.95 116 135 251



8  ALMYROUDI STROUMPOU A. 30.03.2007 GRE B 48.65 48 48 48 48

7  SEYNAEVE Elle 18.12.2007 BEL B 48.60 48 50 52 52

6  MARINIUC Mariana 15.10.2007 MDA A 48.90 57 60 60 57

5  SANAY Leyla 19.06.2006 TUR A 48.05 58 61 64 61

4  TURKUSEVER Suna 02.10.2006 TUR A 48.85 60 62 64 62

3  POPESCU Alina 18.11.2006 MDA A 48.65 58 61 63 63

2  ANGELINI Tina Maria Luisa 03.03.2006 ITA A 48.45 64 69 71 64

1  GONZALEZ BORREGO Lucia 15.01.2007 ESP A 48.55 68 70 73 73

RESULTS WOMEN 49 Kg YO SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023



8  SEYNAEVE Elle 18.12.2007 BEL B 48.60 58 58 60 60

7  ALMYROUDI STROUMPOU A. 30.03.2007 GRE B 48.65 57 60 62 60

6  MARINIUC Mariana 15.10.2007 MDA A 48.90 65 65 68 65

5  POPESCU Alina 18.11.2006 MDA A 48.65 68 73 76 73

4  ANGELINI Tina Maria Luisa 03.03.2006 ITA A 48.45 72 72 75 75

3  TURKUSEVER Suna 02.10.2006 TUR A 48.85 73 75 78 75

2  SANAY Leyla 19.06.2006 TUR A 48.05 73 76 78 78

1  GONZALEZ BORREGO Lucia 15.01.2007 ESP A 48.55 88 91 91 88

RESULTS WOMEN 49 Kg YO C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  ANGELINI Tina Maria Luisa 03.03.2006 ITA A 48.45 64 75 139

3  SANAY Leyla 19.06.2006 TUR A 48.05 61 78 139

4  TURKUSEVER Suna 02.10.2006 TUR A 48.85 62 75 137

5  POPESCU Alina 18.11.2006 MDA A 48.65 63 73 136

6  MARINIUC Mariana 15.10.2007 MDA A 48.90 57 65 122

7  SEYNAEVE Elle 18.12.2007 BEL B 48.60 52 60 112

8  ALMYROUDI STROUMPOU A. 30.03.2007 GRE B 48.65 48 60 108

RESULTS WOMEN 49 Kg YO TOTAL

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023

1  GONZALEZ BORREGO Lucia 15.01.2007 ESP A 48.55 73 88 161



10  ARAMA Zarina 17.12.2007 MDA B 49.90 40 43 45 43

9  KARATHANASI Paraskevi 16.08.2007 GRE B 54.30 53 53 58 58

8  JAUHOJARVI Matilda 29.01.2006 FIN A 54.65 64 66 67 64

7  KLABALOVA Radka 26.11.2006 CZE A 54.30 60 63 65 65

6  MLYNARCZYK Andzelika 02.11.2007 POL A 54.80 66 66 70 66

5  MOERCK Ida 30.11.2006 DEN A 54.25 63 66 68 66

4  SAVOLAINEN Iiris 07.11.2006 FIN A 53.80 64 67 67 67

3  DOBRE Estefania Venusa 29.08.2006 ROU A 54.70 69 73 73 69

2  KIRAT Bahar 20.08.2006 TUR A 55.00 69 72 75 72

1  GHIHANIS Maria 02.07.2006 ROU A 55.00 68 70 74 74

RESULTS WOMEN 55 Kg YO SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023



10  ARAMA Zarina 17.12.2007 MDA B 49.90 45 48 51 51

9  KARATHANASI Paraskevi 16.08.2007 GRE B 54.30 70 75 75 75

8  SAVOLAINEN Iiris 07.11.2006 FIN A 53.80 78 81 81 78

7  JAUHOJARVI Matilda 29.01.2006 FIN A 54.65 79 79 81 79

6  KLABALOVA Radka 26.11.2006 CZE A 54.30 80 83 84 80

5  MLYNARCZYK Andzelika 02.11.2007 POL A 54.80 79 82 86 82

4  MOERCK Ida 30.11.2006 DEN A 54.25 83 85 89 85

3  DOBRE Estefania Venusa 29.08.2006 ROU A 54.70 90 90 95 90

2  KIRAT Bahar 20.08.2006 TUR A 55.00 89 91 97 91

1  GHIHANIS Maria 02.07.2006 ROU A 55.00 88 91 94 94

RESULTS WOMEN 55 Kg YO C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  KIRAT Bahar 20.08.2006 TUR A 55.00 72 91 163

3  DOBRE Estefania Venusa 29.08.2006 ROU A 54.70 69 90 159

4  MOERCK Ida 30.11.2006 DEN A 54.25 66 85 151

5  MLYNARCZYK Andzelika 02.11.2007 POL A 54.80 66 82 148

6  SAVOLAINEN Iiris 07.11.2006 FIN A 53.80 67 78 145

7  KLABALOVA Radka 26.11.2006 CZE A 54.30 65 80 145

8  JAUHOJARVI Matilda 29.01.2006 FIN A 54.65 64 79 143

9  KARATHANASI Paraskevi 16.08.2007 GRE B 54.30 58 75 133

10  ARAMA Zarina 17.12.2007 MDA B 49.90 43 51 94

RESULTS WOMEN 55 Kg YO TOTAL

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023

1  GHIHANIS Maria 02.07.2006 ROU A 55.00 74 94 168



7  BEREGA Nicoleta 22.05.2008 MDA A 66.60 42 42 46 46

6  IONITA Cristina Ioana 08.05.2010 ROU A 64.55 63 66 67 63

5  BULUT Yagmur 11.06.2009 TUR A 70.30 63 63 66 66

4  BAILEY Martha Rae 01.10.2008 GBR A 69.25 67 70 72 70

3  ARNAUDOVA Maria Aleksandra 02.10.2009 BUL A 64.35 65 69 71 71

2  YAKUT Saziye 25.03.2008 TUR A 70.65 68 71 72 72

1  HORMAVIRTA Minni 08.09.2008 FIN A 70.70 80 85 85 85

RESULTS WOMEN 71 Kg U15 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023



7  BEREGA Nicoleta 22.05.2008 MDA A 66.60 53 58 61 61

6  BAILEY Martha Rae 01.10.2008 GBR A 69.25 79 79 80 80

5  IONITA Cristina Ioana 08.05.2010 ROU A 64.55 75 81 84 81

4  YAKUT Saziye 25.03.2008 TUR A 70.65 82 85 86 82

3  BULUT Yagmur 11.06.2009 TUR A 70.30 80 83 86 83

2  ARNAUDOVA Maria Aleksandra 02.10.2009 BUL A 64.35 81 84 87 87

1  HORMAVIRTA Minni 08.09.2008 FIN A 70.70 100 108 116 108

RESULTS WOMEN 71 Kg U15 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  ARNAUDOVA Maria Aleksandra 02.10.2009 BUL A 64.35 71 87 158

3  YAKUT Saziye 25.03.2008 TUR A 70.65 72 82 154

4  BAILEY Martha Rae 01.10.2008 GBR A 69.25 70 80 150

5  BULUT Yagmur 11.06.2009 TUR A 70.30 66 83 149

6  IONITA Cristina Ioana 08.05.2010 ROU A 64.55 63 81 144

7  BEREGA Nicoleta 22.05.2008 MDA A 66.60 46 61 107

RESULTS WOMEN 71 Kg U15 TOTAL

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023

1  HORMAVIRTA Minni 08.09.2008 FIN A 70.70 85 108 193



12  DEELEY Rhys 30.10.2006 GBR A 68.00 95 100 105 100

11  CANDEIAS Rodrigo 26.05.2006 POR B 72.50 90 95 100 100

10  PATERNOSTER Janez 09.05.2006 SLO B 71.25 96 100 105 100

9  GALLART LECHON Nolan 11.08.2007 ESP A 70.55 96 101 104 101

8  MEZINSKIS Kevins 13.07.2007 LAT A 72.45 98 102 104 102

7  STRZELCZYK Jan 12.10.2007 POL A 72.95 98 102 104 102

6  OJALA Veikko Wolmari 08.07.2006 FIN A 71.60 96 100 103 103

5  STANIAK Fabian 29.03.2006 POL A 72.40 105 110 110 105

4  KLINGER Jonas 18.09.2006 AUT A 72.75 106 111 114 114

3  CANDEIAS Rafael 26.05.2006 POR A 70.85 105 110 115 115

2  JAJVANI Goga 07.01.2006 GEO A 72.75 130 134 138 134

1  ALMAMMADOV Ravin 15.02.2006 AZE A 72.25 130 130 137 137

14  PATERNOSTER David 04.06.2008 SLO B 71.25 85 89 91 91

13  TAGGART Zak William 25.06.2006 IRL B 72.10 95 95 95 95

RESULTS MEN 73 Kg YO SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023



12  MEZINSKIS Kevins 13.07.2007 LAT A 72.45 118 123 123 118

11  CANDEIAS Rodrigo 26.05.2006 POR B 72.50 113 119 120 120

10  TAGGART Zak William 25.06.2006 IRL B 72.10 118 121 121 121

9  PATERNOSTER Janez 09.05.2006 SLO B 71.25 115 121 124 124

8  OJALA Veikko Wolmari 08.07.2006 FIN A 71.60 125 130 130 125

7  DEELEY Rhys 30.10.2006 GBR A 68.00 125 131 131 125

6  GALLART LECHON Nolan 11.08.2007 ESP A 70.55 127 127 131 127

5  STANIAK Fabian 29.03.2006 POL A 72.40 126 131 139 131

4  CANDEIAS Rafael 26.05.2006 POR A 70.85 128 133 138 138

3  KLINGER Jonas 18.09.2006 AUT A 72.75 133 138 140 140

2  JAJVANI Goga 07.01.2006 GEO A 72.75 147 153 161 161

1  ALMAMMADOV Ravin 15.02.2006 AZE A 72.25 160 162 162 162

14  STRZELCZYK Jan 12.10.2007 POL A 72.95 115 123 123 115

13  PATERNOSTER David 04.06.2008 SLO B 71.25 113 117 120 117

RESULTS MEN 73 Kg YO C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  JAJVANI Goga 07.01.2006 GEO A 72.75 134 161 295

3  KLINGER Jonas 18.09.2006 AUT A 72.75 114 140 254

4  CANDEIAS Rafael 26.05.2006 POR A 70.85 115 138 253

5  STANIAK Fabian 29.03.2006 POL A 72.40 105 131 236

6  OJALA Veikko Wolmari 08.07.2006 FIN A 71.60 103 125 228

7  GALLART LECHON Nolan 11.08.2007 ESP A 70.55 101 127 228

8  DEELEY Rhys 30.10.2006 GBR A 68.00 100 125 225

9  PATERNOSTER Janez 09.05.2006 SLO B 71.25 100 124 224

10  CANDEIAS Rodrigo 26.05.2006 POR B 72.50 100 120 220

11  MEZINSKIS Kevins 13.07.2007 LAT A 72.45 102 118 220

12  STRZELCZYK Jan 12.10.2007 POL A 72.95 102 115 217

13  TAGGART Zak William 25.06.2006 IRL B 72.10 95 121 216

14  PATERNOSTER David 04.06.2008 SLO B 71.25 91 117 208

RESULTS MEN 73 Kg YO TOTAL

2023 EWF UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17

EUROPEAN WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHISINAU (MDA)    02-10 JULY 2023

1  ALMAMMADOV Ravin 15.02.2006 AZE A 72.25 137 162 299


